
Urbana Sanitary Sewer Improvements 

June 16, 2015 10:00 A.M. 

 
 

 

Name/Organization Mailing Address Telephone Number E-mail Address 
Steve Swan-Executive Director 
Brunswick-Glynn Co Joint Water and 
Sewer 
Commission 

700 Gloucester Street 
Suite 300 
Brunswick, Georgia 31520 

912-261-7112 sswan@bgjwsc.org 
 

Todd Kline-Superintendent  
Planning and Construction 
Brunswick-Glynn Co Joint Water and 
Sewer 
Commission 
 

700 Gloucester Street 
Suite 300 
Brunswick, Georgia 31520 

912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org 
 

 

Lisa Burns – Administrative Assistant 
Planning and Construction 
Brunswick-Glynn Co Joint Water and 
Sewer 
Commission 
 

700 Gloucester Street 
Suite 300 
Brunswick, Georgia 31520 

912-261-7126 eburns@bgjwsc.org 
 

Steve Belcher – Stantec – Senior 
Associate 
 

6055 Lakeside Commons Dr. 
Suite 100 
Macon, Georgia  31210 

478-803-1850 Steven.belcher@stantec.com 
 

Tommy Griffin, Jr. 
Washington County Machine Shop 

1003 S. Harris Street 
Sandersville, Georgia  31082 

478-552-2046 
(cell) 478-733-4279 

tgriffin@wcms-inc.com 
 

Jason Woodard 
For Seaboard Construction 

Hwy 99 
Brunswick, Georgia 

912-288-0520 Jason.Woodard@WoodardConstruction.net 
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Name/Organization Mailing Address Telephone Number E-mail Address 
Tony Henrique 
J. H. Stone Construction 

4090 Whitlock St. 
Brunswick, Georgia   

912-264-8239 stoneconst@bellsouth.net 
 

Lynette Batton 
Underground Excavating, Inc. 

PO Box 16 
Patterson, Georgia  31557 

912-288-6808 hechols@undergroundexcavating.com 
 

Russell Morgan, Jr. 
RJ’s Underground Utilities, Inc. 

PO Box 507 
Kingsland, Georgia  31548 

912-882-5503 
(Cell) 904-591-2733 

rjsco1@gmail.com 
 

Garrow Alberson 
City of Brunswick 

601 Gloucester St 
Brunswick, Georgai  31520 

912-267-5543 galberson@cityofbrunswick-ga.gov 
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